
Training Am Schieferstollen
Hinter den Sandgruben, Recht 16.7.2023

O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC

Estelle CHATTLAIN
O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC
Strecke : D:Bahn C
Länge : 2300m
Zeit : 0:49:30 (21'31"/km)

2/2 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
1. Salome BACKES 0:35:13

1. 248 00:02:58 147m 20'11"/km
2. 226 00:03:05 00:06:03 291m 10'36"/km
3. 102 00:04:44 00:10:47 271m 17'28"/km
4. 220 00:05:57 00:16:44 310m 19'12"/km
5. 221 00:17:19 00:34:03 243m 71'16"/km
6. 222 00:03:15 00:37:18 185m 17'34"/km
7. 223 00:04:16 00:41:34 320m 13'20"/km
8. 235 00:03:13 00:44:47 184m 17'29"/km
9. 224 00:02:40 00:47:27 134m 19'54"/km

10. 120 00:02:03 00:49:30 226m 9'04"/km
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